1
Environmental Product Declaration Type III ITB No. 781/2025
/2020
Issuance date:   25.02.2025
EPD validation: 03.03.2025
Validity date:      25.02.2030
Dramix® Steel fibres for Concrete Reinforcement
EPD Program Operator:

Hooked ends provide optimum anchorage
3
Environmental Product Declaration Type III ITB No. 781/2025
/2020
Table 2: Specification of 3D fibre types
Fibre type
Nominal Tensile
Strength
N/mm²
Nominal
Length mm
Nominal
Diameter mm
3D 100/60BG 1270 60 0.62
3D 45/30BG; BL 1270 30 0.62
3D 45/30GG 1440 30 0.62
3D 45/35BG; BL 1225 35 0.75
3D 45/50BL 1115 50 1.05
3D 55/30BG 1345 30 0.55
3D 55/60BG; BL 1115 60 1.05
3D 65/35BG 1345 35 0.55
3D 65/35GG 1550 35 0.55
3D 65/40GG 1440 41 0.62
3D 65/50BG; BL 1225 50 0.75
3D 65/60BG; BL 1160 60 0.90
3D 65/60GG 1240 60 0.90
3D 80/30BGP 3070 30 0.38
3D 80/30GGP 3070 30 0.38
3D 80/30SL 2000 30 0.38
3D 80/50BG 1270 50 0.62
3D 80/60BG; BL 1225 60 0.75
3D 80/60BGP 1800 60 0.75
3D 80/60GG 1350 60 0.75
Table 3: Specification of BSF & other fibre types
Fibre type
Nominal Tensile
Strength
N/mm²
Nominal
Length mm
Nominal
Diameter mm
BSF 65/35BG 1300 35 0.55
BSF 65/60BG 1150 60 0.90
BSF 80/60BG 1200 60 0.75
BSF 45/35BL 1200 35 0.75
BSF 45/50BL 1100 50 1.05
BSF 55/60BL 1100 60 1.05
Dramix® Duo 100 1225 60 0.75
Dramix® Ready 1225 60 0.75